Phone. 0761-2622302/2620167

Fax: 0761-2623872



कार्यालय मुख्य अधिशासी अधिकारी OFFICE OF THE CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER CANTONMENT BOARD JABALPUR



No./CBJ/HS/334

Date 01 June 2017

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

It is certified that an inspection team headed by Shri. J.S. Baghel, Sanitary Inspector from Cantonment Board, Jabalpur inspected the St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, 1, Shakti Marg, Sadar, Jabalpur on 01th Juie 2017 and found that the St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Cantt. has safe Drinking water facilities for the students and members of staff of the institution and is maintaining the hygienic sanitation condition in the school building & the campus as per the norms prescribed by the State Govt.

The above valid for the period of one year.



То

St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School 1, Shakti Marg, Sadar Jabalpur

SECRE' Jabalpur Diocesan Educational Society Jabalpur Cantt.

Chief Executive Officer

Cantonment Board, Jabalpur (Rahul Anand Sharma) Chief Executive Officer IDES Cantonment Board,

Jabalpur (M.P.)

PRINCIPAL St. Alaysius Sen. Sec. School Cantt. Jabalour